www.iplighting.comCertified to C22.2 No. 250.0 Conformed to UL 1598 | Certification marks
(where applicable) will be found on our luminaires and its components
US
CERTIFIED
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
C
Ri
gh
t r
es
er
ve
d
fo
r m
at
er
ia
l a
nd
 s
pe
c
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ice
Da
ta
co
de
 2
02
40
52
8
Project: Type: QTY:
Product Code:
Li
gh
t o
f Y
ou
r W
or
ld
Li
gh
t o
f Y
ou
r W
or
ld
US
CERTIFIED
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
C
Li
gh
t o
f Y
ou
r W
or
ld
Li
gh
t o
f Y
ou
r W
or
ld
US
CERTIFIED
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
C
Li
gh
t o
f Y
ou
r W
or
ld
Li
gh
t o
f Y
ou
r W
or
ld
US
CERTIFIED
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
C
RFL400SM
Ø16" OD
Features + Specifications
Construction:
•	 White PMMA injection body ring
•	 Main core is of metal construction for effective heat management
•	 Lightly stippled opal lens smooths out LED diodes image
•	 Twist and turn to lock mounting bracket
•	 No visible screws after installation
Intended Use:
•	 Building interior, protected exterior
•	 Damp location listed, wall/ceiling mount
Finish:
•	 White PMMA injection
Optical System:
•	 Multiple 2835 LEDs DOB light module
•	 Light module mounted to metal main core for effective heat
	  management
•	 90CRI, 3 CCT selectable (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
•	 100+lm per watt, minimum 3000lm @ 3000K CCT
•	 Lightly stippled opal lens spread light evenly
•	 Life rating of 50000 hrs
Product Code
IP53 - RFL400SM
W = White
COLOR
3CCT
LED DATA
120 = 120V
VOLTAGE
3611 Commercial Street
Vancouver, BC V5N 4G1
Tel: 604.872.5503
Fax: 604.872.5560
Da
ta
co
de
 2
02
40
52
8
Ri
gh
t r
es
er
ve
d
fo
r m
at
er
ia
l a
nd
 s
pe
c
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ice
IP53-RFL400SM
 RFL170SM RFL125SM  RFL300SM RFL240SM
Related models:
16”
(400mm)
1”
(25mm)
Dimensions:
Mounting:
•	 PMMA injection mounting bracket mounts to 4” outlet box
•	 Line up fixture to bracket, push up, twist and turn to lock
•	 No visible screws after installation
Electrical System:
•	 HPF high efficiency driver on board design
•	 Low THD, short circuit and overheat protected
•	 30W system watt, 120V line dimmable
•	 RoHS compliant